ERJ-B1AG360U Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ERJ-B1AG360U-DG
Manufacturer Panasonic Electronic Components
Manufacturer Product Number ERJ-B1AG360U
Description RES 36 OHM 2% 1W 2010 WIDE
Detailed Description 36 Ohms ±2% 1W Chip Resistor Wide 2010 (5025 Me
tric), 1020 Automotive AEC-Q200, Current Sense Th

High Power Chip Resistors
  Features
 Explanation of part numbers
 Recommended applications
ERJ A, B type
ERJ A1, B1, B2, B3 series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E R J A 1 A J 1 0 2 U
ERJ-B1AG360U Panasonic Electronic Components RES 36 OHM 2% 1W 2010 WIDE
High Power Chip Resistors (Wide Terminal Type)
*1: Use it on the condition that the case temperature is below the upper category temperature.
*2: If there is a doubt whether the rated ambient temperature or the rated terminal part temperature is used, give priority to the
 rated terminal part temperature.
*3: Rated Continuous Working Voltage (RCWV) shall be determined from RCWV=√Power Rating × Resistance Value,
  or Limiting Element Voltage listed above, whichever less.
*4: Overload Test Voltage (OTV) shall be determined from OTV=Specified Magnification (refer to performance) × RCWV
  or Maximum Overload Voltage listed above, whichever less.
1.1 to 10
(E24)
47mΩ≤R<1Ω : 0 to +200
±2, ±5
11 to 1M
(E24)
100mΩ≤R<220mΩ : 0 to +200
±2, ±5
220mΩ≤R≤1MΩ : ±200
ERJB3
(0508)
1 - 105
150 200
: 0 to +200
0.5
(R≤1Ω)
70 -
±1
20m to 1
(E24)
1Ω≤R≤10Ω : ±100
±2, ±5
±2 %, ±5 ％：
1Ω≤R≤10Ω : ±200
20mΩ≤R<47mΩ : 0 to +300
0.33
(R>1Ω) 70 -
±1
: 0 to +150
±5
5, 6, 7, 8,
9,10m to 10
(E24)
100mΩ≤R≤220ｍΩ : 0 to +100
220mΩ≤R≤1MΩ
-
1.1k to 1M
(E24)±2, ±5
10m to 10
(E24)
47mΩ≤R<100mΩ
200 400
±1
±1
: ±100
±2 %, ±5 ％：
5mΩ≤R<22mΩ
22mΩ≤R<47mΩ : 0 to +200